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1 100000592 WURNWONYS TZE221 9 3. 635.58 PCS
2 100001187 Mouse LUU Wireless 677.67 UNT
3 100001188 Mouse Wuu USB 287.12 UNT
4 100001189 Keyboard 287.12 UNT
5 100001194 Bandex Marker Tie 100x2.5 mm 129.47 PCK
6 100001457 Cable Tie 100x2.5 mm. Black 129.47 PCK
7 100001459 @18 LAN 10 w913 403.03 PCS
8 100001460 a1 LAN 20 1ns 752.57 PCS
9 100001461 a1w LAN 3 wins @ vaman 196.17 PCS

10 100001473 a1 Fiber wuuwa ST-LC (3 wns) 506.47 PCS
11 100001563 USB Printer cable 5 Lns 363.80 PCS
12 100001702 WURUWSNYS TZE-251 26 1. ffiuam 1,155.60 PCS
13 100002056 awsdvianuazeavtnveusiines 426.22 CAN
14 100002059 ae HDMI 3 Wns 324.57 PCS
15 100002060 a8 HDMI 5 ns 417.30 PCS
16 100002061 YaRguaTANTouEd 816.77 SET
17 100002062 a1t 3 5dm3u Notebook 118.41 PCS
18 100002123 \A30981uUAS Smart Card 2,566.22 PCS
19 100002157 awsduinAsunm 506.47 CAN
20 100002353 DVI to HDMI Adapter 207.22 PCS
21 100002462 SRR 8x30 13l 8713 2 WS 233.62 PCS
22 100002553 Adingunsaidianinsilad lulas 40xa0 116.63 PCS
23 100002703 a1 USB Printer 5 1n3 378.07 PCS
24 100003227 Wauau RJA5 (#E) Modular Plug 120.20 PCS
25 100003228 Wauau RJ45 (fudl) Modular Jack 256.44 PCS
26 100003264 @e Lan CAT 6 811 5 LS 272.85 PCS
27 100004003 londng (Yasar-faudle) wiie PCS 94.52 PCS
28 100004543 @e Fiber wuu LC-LC (3 wnsg) 572.09 PCS
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29 100004544 awFiber Multimode-OM3 %aLC-LC(3 wn3) 285.33 PCS
30 100004616 hendramiiaeuuna CRC 2016 : 350 n3u 1,025.42 CAN
31 100004684 14ln 8uu.x101./vi0 dv717 (Elektra) 131.61 PCK
32 100005840 Adapter 906.29 SET
33 100005966 TalAvuangln (20 uu.x 10 wes) 324.57 PCS
34 100006242 Lightning to Digital AV Adapter for iPad 2,350.43 PCS
35 100006513 Converter USB 3.0 to RJ45 959.08 PCS
36 100006704 uviualin 479.72 PCS
37 100006762 wa‘hmwa:ﬁmﬂ Focus Screen 200 ua. 584.93 BOT
38 100007142 Wireless USB Adapter TP-Link T3U-AC1300 791.80 SET
39 100007196 Logitech H340 USB Computer Headset 880.97 SET
40 100007658 Hub USB 9717y 4 Port 429.78 SET
41 100007813 @y USB-C 1Ju Lightning 817 1 Lwas 895.23 UNT
42 100007814 wuRIRBIIUNTEAN 283.55 UNT
43 100007815 Fiber Optic Patch cord SM. LC/LC (20M) 379.85 UNT
a4 100007816 Fiber Optic Patch cord SM. ST/LC (20M) 379.85 UNT
45 100007817 Fiber Optic Patch cord SM. ST/ST (3M) 570.31 UNT
46 100007818 Fiber Optic Patch cord MM. ST/LC (10M) 479.72 UNT
47 100007819 Fiber Optic Patch cord MM. ST/LC (20M) 621.67 UNT
48 100007820 Fiber Optic Patch cord MM. ST/LC (3M) 572.45 UNT
49 100007821 Fiber Optic Patch cord MM. LC/LC (20M) 584.93 UNT
50 100007822 Fiber Optic Patch cord MM. LC/LC (10M) 531.43 UNT
51 100007823 Fiber Optic Patch cord MM. LC/LC (3M) 505.40 UNT
52 100007824 COMMSCOPE (AMP) AM-3024 24 %83 + RJ45 6,972.83 SET
53 100007825 CAT6 UTP Cable (305m/Box) COMMSCOPE 23AW 6,346.88 UNT
54 100007826 MARKER TIE BANDEX 4" 977 (100x2.5MM) 166.56 UNT
55 100008533 @159 USB-C iPad 817 1 1S 1,190.20 PCS
56 100008614 @18 HDMI-to-HDMI 1.5 (s 247.88 HAI
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57 100008872 USB-C Digital AV Multiport Adapter(iPad) 2,434.25 PCS
58 100008881 USB-C Link Cable 8%® Ugreen 5 tums 665.54 HAI
59 100009065 Hub USB 4 Port Type-C (Black) 24753 PCS
60 100009656 Fiber Optic Patch cord SM. ST/LC 3M D 303.17 ROL
61 100009664 14l vuianans 15uu.%100./ve du13 311.73 ROL
62 100009666 \A30381uTn3 RFID EHUOYAN/Ju ER302 3,755.70 PCS
63 100009667 1&ln vwndn 1000.*100./ve dvn 221.13 ROL
64 100009668 Keyboard wuu Bluetooth 777.53 PCS
65 100009669 RJ45Coupler 10GbpsCat8/7/6A LANConnector 207.22 PCS




